)

24 Moonlight Rd. Unit B Tussey Custom
(775)246-1533
Carson City, NV 89706 PRICE LIST FEBRUARY 2024 ttussey45@aol.com
Open Tuesday through Friday, 10:00 AM to 3:30 PM
SATURDAY, 9:00 to 12:00 closed Sunday & Monday

WHILE YOU WAIT TRIGGER JOB OR SIGHTS. PLEASE CALL FOR APPOINTMENT.

PRICES BASED ON COLT SERIES 80, OTHER MFG’S MAY BE PRICED DIFFERENTLY.

SIGHT PACKAGES PISTOL TRIGGER JOBS
Dovetail front sight, or XS $215 Colt Series 80 w/tuning the firing pin safety $289
Lo-profile adjustable: Bo-mar REAR ONLY $379 Plus parts
*Combat sight; Novak; front & rear $420 Colt & Colt Clones without firing pin safety $240
’ ’ Plus parts
Plain front sight + range time if required $199 Taurus & Beretta Autos $240
Uitimate Carty sight buried inside 550 | [SFS hammer pack intalled 3449
Tritium night sight additional $175 GLOCK trigger job $249
Plus parts
Truglo for Glock, Sig, Kimber, XD - $150 : :
Plus $79 to $99 installation Browning Hi-Powers - Plus necessary
parts $269
Range time & ammo to zero pistol 39
10,000 ROUND TUNE UP
RELIABILITY Detail strip and clean the pistol. Inspect for
PISTOL EVALUATION (Provide your damage and unusual wear. Replace springs
magazine for evaluation with the pistol.) Fire with Wolff brand. Advise customer of
pistol, strip and evaluate malfunction. We test condition and other needed repairs. $149
with commercial Hard Ball only. If your $149
problem is with other commercial ammo,
provide 1 box. Price is credited towards FRAME MODIFICATIONS
repair.
B *Checker or Snake Front of Grip $440
RELIABILITY PACKAGE Polish feed ramp,
throat barrel, tune extractor and polish bolt $249 * Weld on Mag-Well $439
face. PARTS NEEDED ARE EXTRA. * Fit extended ejector $89
* Funnel Magazine Well $199
ACCURACY *S&A Magazine Guide - Super Blended $329
F:lt anew target bushing, fit the c.orrect barrel *Shorten frame to Junior size. Includes 1
link, build up the barrel by welding, turn the  |$440 $519

M i d grips.
barrel and fit. agazine and grips

*Standard Round Butt - government model $229

Match Barrel Including Bushing and link $589
) ) *Standard Round Butt - officer model $289
Ramped Match Barrel, Bushing, and link $639
*Undercut Trigger Guard $229
Target Bushing, Turn Barrel & Fit $249 *Undercut Trigger Guard at same time it is $199
Checkered

*REQUIRES REFINISH AT ADD’L COST
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TUSSEY CUSTOM FEBRUARY 2024 PRICE LIST
PRICES BASED ON COLT SERIES 80, OTHER MFGR’S MAY BE PRICED DIFFERENTLY.

CONTROLS/SAFETIES OPTIONS
* Beavertail Grip Safety
*”Buried” Magazine Catch carry option

*Short Tang/Grip Safety Carry Option (plus
Welding if necessary)

*Thin Slide Stop, recess right side carry option

Thumb Safety - Ambidextrous
Thumb Safety - Competition

Browning Safety

SLIDE MODIFICATIONS
* Carry Bevel on Slide/Frame

Fit & tension new extractor
Front slide serrations

*Lower & flare ejection port
*Serrate top of slide

*Stealth Compensator built on your gun

REFINISH 1911 STYLE
ANODIZE aluminum frame, 1911 style

HARDCHROME, frosted finish COMPLETE
GUN

HARDCHROME, frosted finish FRAME ONLY
HARDCHROME, frosted finish SLIDE ONLY

HARDCHROME, frosted finish ADD’L PARTS
EA.

DLC - frosted finish, COMPLETE GUN

DLC frosted finish, FRAME
DLC frosted finish, SLIDE

DLC frosted finish,
ADDITIONAL PARTS EACH

RE-BLUE, Service Type Finish

BRUSH FINISH PREMIUM, flat surfaces of slide

& frame EACH

POLISHING BID BY THE JOB

RESTORATION & PIT REMOVAL BY THE JOB

$389
$259

$389

$179
$279
$239
$239

$249
$89
$249
$219
$329
$1299

$279

$699

$299
$299

$ 69

$479

$299
$269

$59
$339

$229+

*REQUIRES REFINISH AT ADD’L COST
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REVOLVERS

Action Job, double action (Colt & S & W) $279
Action job, Single Action (Colt & Clones) $310
Action job Ruger Single Action (Black Hawk &
Vaquero) $289
*Bevel trigger with action job $89
*Bevel trigger w/o action job $115
*Bevel hammer with action job $89
*Bevel hammer w/o action job $115

Bevel chambers, EACH $69

Refinish Trigger or Hammer blue or hard

chrome, with bevel work above. $99

Custom Pistols

These are truly custom guns. Every feature
can be selected by the customer, so call to
discuss your pistol.

Custom Pistol built on a Caspian carbon steel

frame and slide $5700+
Full job on stainless steel $5100
Titanium frame, current market price

FINISH - EXTRA

Stealth Compensator, additional $1399

Call for additional costs and information.
NIGHT SIGHTS - EXTRA
IVORY GRIPS - EXTRA
ENGRAVING - EXTRA
POLISHING - EXTRA
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