### Tussey Custom

24 Moonlight Rd. Unit B (775)246-1533 Carson City, NV 89706

#### **PRICE LIST FEBRUARY 2024**

ttussey45@aol.com

# Open Tuesday through Friday, 10:00 AM to 3:30 PM SATURDAY, 9:00 to 12:00 closed Sunday & Monday

#### WHILE YOU WAIT TRIGGER JOB OR SIGHTS. PLEASE CALL FOR APPOINTMENT.

PRICES BASED ON COLT SERIES 80, OTHER MFG'S MAY BE PRICED DIFFERENTLY.

SIGHT PACKAGES	
Dovetail front sight, or XS	\$215
Lo-profile adjustable: Bo-mar REAR ONLY	\$379
*Combat sight; Novak; front & rear	\$420
* Plain front sight + range time if required	\$199
*Ultimate Carry sight buried in slide TruGlo (night)	\$550
Tritium night sight additional	\$175
Truglo for Glock, Sig, Kimber, XD - Plus \$79 to \$99 installation	\$150
Range time & ammo to zero pistol	\$39
RELIABILITY	
PISTOL EVALUATION (Provide your magazine for evaluation with the pistol.) Fire pistol, strip and evaluate malfunction. We test with commercial Hard Ball only. If your problem is with other commercial ammo, provide 1 box. Price is credited towards repair.	\$149
RELIABILITY PACKAGE Polish feed ramp, throat barrel, tune extractor and polish bolt face. PARTS NEEDED ARE EXTRA.	\$249
ACCURACY	
Fit a new target bushing, fit the correct barrel link, build up the barrel by welding, turn the barrel and fit.	\$440
	\$589
Match Barrel Including Bushing and link	
Match Barrel Including Bushing and link Ramped Match Barrel, Bushing, and link	\$639

PISTOL TRIGGER JOBS	
Colt Series 80 w/tuning the firing pin safety Plus parts	\$289
Colt & Colt Clones without firing pin safety Plus parts	\$240
Taurus & Beretta Autos	\$240
SFS hammer pack installed	\$449
GLOCK trigger job Plus parts	\$249
Browning Hi-Powers - Plus necessary parts	\$269
10,000 ROUND TUNE UP Detail strip and clean the pistol. Inspect for damage and unusual wear. Replace springs with Wolff brand. Advise customer of	
condition and other needed repairs.	\$149
condition and other needed repairs.  FRAME MODIFICATIONS	\$149
	\$149
FRAME MODIFICATIONS	
FRAME MODIFICATIONS *Checker or Snake Front of Grip	\$440
*Checker or Snake Front of Grip  * Weld on Mag-Well	\$440
*Checker or Snake Front of Grip  * Weld on Mag-Well  * Fit extended ejector	\$440 \$439 \$89
*Checker or Snake Front of Grip  * Weld on Mag-Well  * Fit extended ejector  * Funnel Magazine Well	\$440 \$439 \$89 \$199
*Checker or Snake Front of Grip  * Weld on Mag-Well  * Fit extended ejector  * Funnel Magazine Well  *S&A Magazine Guide – Super Blended  *Shorten frame to Junior size. Includes 1	\$440 \$439 \$89 \$199 \$329
*Checker or Snake Front of Grip  * Weld on Mag-Well  * Fit extended ejector  * Funnel Magazine Well  *S&A Magazine Guide – Super Blended  *Shorten frame to Junior size. Includes 1 Magazine and grips.	\$440 \$439 \$89 \$199 \$329 \$519
*Checker or Snake Front of Grip  * Weld on Mag-Well  * Fit extended ejector  * Funnel Magazine Well  *S&A Magazine Guide – Super Blended  *Shorten frame to Junior size. Includes 1 Magazine and grips.  *Standard Round Butt – government model	\$440 \$439 \$89 \$199 \$329 \$519 \$229

## TUSSEY CUSTOM FEBRUARY 2024 PRICE LIST PRICES BASED ON COLT SERIES 80, OTHER MFGR'S MAY BE PRICED DIFFERENTLY.

* Beavertail Grip Safety	\$389
*"Buried" Magazine Catch carry option	\$259
*Short Tang/Grip Safety Carry Option (plus Welding if necessary)	\$389
*Thin Slide Stop, recess right side carry option	\$179
Thumb Safety – Ambidextrous	\$279
Thumb Safety – Competition	\$239
Browning Safety	\$239
SLIDE MODIFICATIONS	
* Carry Bevel on Slide/Frame	\$249
Fit & tension new extractor	\$ 89
Front slide serrations	\$249
*Lower & flare ejection port	\$219
*Serrate top of slide	\$329
*Stealth Compensator built on your gun	\$1299
REFINISH 1911 STYLE	
ANODIZE aluminum frame, 1911 style \$27	79
HARDCHROME, frosted finish COMPLETE GUN	\$699
HARDCHROME, frosted finish FRAME ONLY	\$299
HARDCHROME, frosted finish SLIDE ONLY	\$299
HARDCHROME, frosted finish ADD'L PARTS EA.	\$ 69
DLC - frosted finish, COMPLETE GUN	\$479
DLC frosted finish, FRAME	\$299
DLC frosted finish, SLIDE	\$269
DLC frosted finish, ADDITIONAL PARTS EACH	\$ 59
RE-BLUE, Service Type Finish	\$339
BRUSH FINISH PREMIUM, flat surfaces of slide & frame <b>EACH</b>	\$229+
POLISHING BID BY THE JOB	

DEVOLVEDO	
REVOLVERS	
Action Job, double action (Colt & S & W)	\$279
Action job, Single Action (Colt & Clones)	\$310
Action job Ruger Single Action (Black Hawk &	\$289
Vaquero)	Ψ207
*Bevel trigger with action job	\$89
*Bevel trigger w/o action job	\$115
*Bevel hammer with action job	\$89
*Bevel hammer w/o action job	\$115
Bevel chambers, EACH	\$69
Refinish Trigger or Hammer blue or hard chrome, with bevel work above.	\$99

#### **Custom Pistols**

These are truly custom guns. Every feature can be selected by the customer, so call to discuss your pistol.

Custom Pistol built on a Caspian carbon steel frame and slide	\$5700+
Full job on stainless steel	\$5100
Titanium frame, current market price FINISH - EXTRA	
Stealth Compensator, additional	\$1399
Call for additional costs and information. NIGHT SIGHTS – EXTRA IVORY GRIPS - EXTRA ENGRAVING – EXTRA POLISHING - EXTRA	